
89

3

87 2 3 4

9

6

47

7
59

11

1416 1517

18 19

21

6 4

81

1 22

523 24

252627

28

29

30

31

30

32

33

34
35

36

37 38
39 40

41

42

43

44

5

27

48

49

52 53

56
54 57 55

5554

51

58

90

60

61

62

6364
65 66

67

6968

70

73
74

75

76

2111147778

79

82

8

10

12
20

50

13

2

45

46

80

13 12

71

72

83 84 85
86

91

80

88



Ver. No. Factory Model Customer Model

Ver.1.0 WL1000A PDB 100 A1

No. Factory Cord Name Material Mark Qty.

1 WL1000A.01 Socket head cap screws M6*10 3

2 WL1000A.02 Bearing block 2

3 WL1000A.03 Gasket φ6 6

4 WL1000A.04 Spring washer φ6 6

5 WL1000A.05 Bearing 6004 2

6 WL1000A.06 Nut 6

7 WL1000A.07 Headless line 1 1

8 WL1000A.08 Headless Line 2 1

9 WL1000A.09 driven wheel 1

10 WL1000A.10 Headstock assembly 1

11 WL1000A.11 Jog box bottom 2

12 WL1000A.12 Micro switch (normally open) 2

13 WL1000A.13 Micro-motion lid 2

14 WL1000A.14 Cross screws M4*35 4

15 WL1000A.15 Anti-folding 1

16 WL1000A.16 upper cover 1

17 WL1000A.17 Power cord + plug 1

18 WL1000A.18 Cross screws M4*10 2

19 WL1000A.19 Triangle knob 1

20 WL1000A.20 Nut M4 2

21 WL1000A.21 Nut M4 4

22 WL1000A.22 Output shaft 1

23 WL1000A.23 Retaining ring for shaft φ20 3

24 WL1000A.24 Plum thimble 1

25 WL1000A.25 Retaining ring for shaft Φ12 3

26 WL1000A.26 Eccentric bushing 1

27 WL1000A.27 Neck screw 2

28 WL1000A.28 Knife holder fixing plate assembly 1

29 WL1000A.29 Tool holder welding assembly 1

30 WL1000A.30 Socket head cap screws M8*12 2

31 WL1000A.31 Tool post 1

Jula item 022936



No. Factory Cord Name Material Mark Qty.

32 WL1000A.32 Long eccentric shaft 1

33 WL1000A.33 Eccentric shaft handle 1

34 WL1000A.34 Tailstock thimble 1

35 WL1000A.35 Bearing 608 1

36 WL1000A.36 Tailstock screw 1

37 WL1000A.37 Nut M18 1

38 WL1000A.38 Self-tapping screws ST3.5*12 3

39 WL1000A.39 Cross recessed screw M5*25 1

40 WL1000A.40 Tailstock handwheel 1

41 WL1000A.41 Self-locking nuts M5 1

42 WL1000A.42 Tailstock welding assembly 1

43 WL1000A.43 Eccentric bushing 1

44 WL1000A.44 Retaining ring for shaft Φ12 2

45 WL1000A.45 Eccentric shaft 1

46 WL1000A.46 Eccentric shaft handle 1

47 WL1000A.47 Set screw M8*10 1

48 WL1000A.48 Belt 1

49 WL1000A.49 Driving wheel 1

50 WL1000A.50 Set screw M8*10 1

51 WL1000A.51 Self-locking nuts M8 1

52 WL1000A.52 Hexagonal three combination screws M6*12*10 4

53 WL1000A.53 Motor rotating plate 1

54 WL1000A.54 Gasket Φ8*16*1.5 2

55 WL1000A.55 Socket head cap screws M8*20 2

56 WL1000A.56 Motor assembly 1

57 WL1000A.57 Spring washer Φ8 1

58 WL1000A.58 Body Welding 1 1

59 WL1000A.59 Body Welding 2 1

60 WL1000A.60 Chuck assembly 2

61 WL1000A.61 Self-locking nuts M12 2

62 WL1000A.62 Socket head cap screws M8*25 3

63 WL1000A.63 Gasket Φ8*16*1.5 3

64 WL1000A.64 Spring washer Φ8 3

65 WL1000A.65 Two combination self-tapping screws ST2.9*12 4

66 WL1000A.66 Switch box cover 1

67 WL1000A.67 switch box 1



No. Factory Cord Name Material Mark Qty.

68 WL1000A.68 Electromagnetic switch 1

69 WL1000A.69 Cross screws M5*10 4

70 WL1000A.70 Observation window 1

71 WL1000A.71 Woodworking vehicle floor 1

72 WL1000A.72 Phillips screws M5*10 2

73 WL1000A.73 Hexagon Screw φ8*22*2 2

74 WL1000A.74 Spring washer Φ8 4

75 WL1000A.75 Gasket M8*20 4

76 WL1000A.76 Nut M4 2

77 WL1000A.77 lower cover 1

78 WL1000A.78 Cross slot two combination M4*10 2

79 WL1000A.79 Triangle knob 1

80 WL1000A.80 Self-locking nuts M5 2

81 WL1000A.81 Bearing retaining ring PP 1

82 WL1000A.82 Out of the coil 2

83 WL1000A.83 chuck 1

84 WL1000A.84 Allen wrench M8 1

85 WL1000A.85 Stamping wrench 26-24-17 2

86 WL1000A.86 turning tool 2

87 WL1000A.87 Socket head cap screws M6*12 3

88 WL1000A.88 Nuts M10 6

89 WL1000A.89 Spring pad Φ10 6

90 WL1000A.90 Pad Φ10*25*1.5 6

91 WL1000A.91 Hexagon screw M10*40 6


	Sheet1

